On-tap

Great Northen Super Crisp 3.5%

Pirate Life South Coast 4.4%

Hard Rated Alcoholic Lemon 4.5%

Indian Ocean Brewing Co.
Draught 4.4%

Beer & cider

Balter Cerveza 4%

Pirate Life Crisp lager 4%
Gage Roads Single Fin 4.5%
Yeah Buoy 0.5%

CBCo Bertie Apple Cider 4.6%

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%

Frozen cocktails

Mojito

$12.50
$13.00
$14.50

$12.00

$10.20
$10.40
$10.60
$9.40

$10.90

$13.40

$17.90

o VAL

Pre-mixed spirits
Gordon’s Pink Gin & Soda 4%
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%

Jim beam & Cola 4.8%

Matso’s Vodka Lime Crush 4.5%

$13.60
$13.80
$13.80

$13.60

Hard rated Alcoholic Lemon 4.5% $13.60

Smirnoff Lime Seltzer 3.5%

Wine
Yellow Tails SSB

Yellow Tails Bubbles

Non-alcoholic

375ml soft drink cans

600ml Cool Ridge water

$13.40

$11.90

$11.90

$3.90
$4.60



