

## On-tap

Great Northen Super Crisp 3.5%	\$12.50
Pirate Life South Coast 4.4%	\$13.00
Hard Rated Alcoholic Lemon 4.5%	\$14.50
Indian Ocean Brewing Co. Draught 4.4%	\$12.00

-----

## Beer & cider

Balter Cerveza 4%	\$10.20
Pirate Life Crisp lager 4%	\$10.40
Gage Roads Single Fin 4.5%	\$10.60
Yeah Buoy 0.5%	\$9.40
CBCo Bertie Apple Cider 4.6%	\$10.90
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%	\$13.40

Frozen cocktails

Mojito \$17.90

## **Pre-mixed spirits**

Gordon's Pink Gin & Soda 4%	\$13.60
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%	\$13.80
Jim beam & Cola 4.8%	\$13.80
Matso's Vodka Lime Crush 4.5%	\$13.60
Hard rated Alcoholic Lemon 4.5%	\$13.60
Smirnoff Lime Seltzer 3.5%	\$13.40

Wine

Yellow Tails SSB	\$11.90
Yellow Tails Bubbles	\$11.90

## Non-alcoholic

375ml soft drink cans	\$3.90
600ml Cool Ridge water	\$4.60